Name of the LSP/ DLA (Mention separately for each of the engagement)	Quadrillion Finance Private Limited acting as LSP	slice (Garageprenuers Internet Private Limited) acting as a DLA
Logo of the LSP/ DLA	Quadrillion Finance PRIVATE LIMITED	slice
Details of activities for which the LSP/ DLA is engaged (Mentions separately for each of the engagement )	QFPL acts as an LSP of NESFB and also provides collection recovery related services to NESFB.	Garagepreneurs Internet Private Limited ("GIPL") operating through its  brand name 'slice' acts as a digital lending partner for North East Small Finance Bank through: 1. Customer sourcing 2. Other Services - The DLA facilitates and provides technology support for loan disbursements and collection of payments 3. Communication services 4. Grievance redressal services
Contact details of Nodal Grievance Redressal Officer of LSP/ DLA	Grievance Redresal Officer: Mr. Jayesh M Principal Nodal Officer: Mr. Swarup Patro Address: No.9, Ashford Park View, 80 Feet Rd, Next to Wipro House Building, Koramangala, 3rd Block, Bangalore-560034  Email: help@quadrillion.finance Contact no +91 8069390473	Grievance Redressal Officer: Vikram Krishnan Principal Nodal officer: Shaique Mustafa Email: help@sliceit.com Contact no: +91-8048329999  Address: No.9, Ashford Park View, 80 Feet Rd, Next to Wipro House Building, Koramangala, 3rd Block, Bangalore-560034
Details of Customer Support of LSP/ DLA	Email: help@quadrillion.finance	Email: help@sliceit.com Contact no: +91-8048329999
	Contact no: +91 8069390473	
Link to section on website of LSP/ DLA for customers to lodge a complaint	https://quadrillion.finance/cont act-us/	https://www.sliceit.com/conta ct-us/

Website URLs, including App links in Google Playstore or Apple Appstore	https://quadrillion.finance/	https://www.sliceit.com/ https://play.google.com/store/ apps/details?id=indwin.c3.sh areapp&hl=en≷=US&pli=1
Link to Privacy Policy of LSP/ DLA	https://quadrillion.finance/wp- content/uploads/2023/12/Priv acy-Policy-QFPL.pdf	https://www.sliceit.com/privac y/
Link to Customer Data Handling and Storage Policy of LSP/ DLA	https://quadrillion.finance/wp- content/uploads/2023/12/Priv acy-Policy-QFPL.pdf	https://www.sliceit.com/privac y/
Details of loan products provided through NESFB	Personal Loan	Personal Loan
Name of the Lender	North East Small Finance Bank Limited	North East Small Finance Bank Limited